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Name Title Department Email Phone 

Annie Nguyen Project Hire Coordinator SDHR annie.nguyen@seattle.gov 4-7608 

Sandra Wong Project Hire Case Manager SDHR Sandra.wong@seattle.gov 4-7608 

Jane Morris Departmental Coordinator Arts Commission jane.morris@seattle.gov 4-8362 

Kathy Knoelke Departmental Coordinator City Light Kathy.knoelke@seattle.gov 4-3134 

Latrice Ybarra Departmental Coordinator Civil Rights latrice.ybarra@seattle.gov 4-4539 

     

Galen Mauden Departmental Coordinator Finance & Admin Svcs galen.mauden@seattle.gov   4-0516 

Dori Towler Departmental Coordinator Fire  dori.towler@seattle.gov 6-1471 

        

Christine Scarlett Departmental Coordinator Human Services christine.scarlett@seattle.gov 5-1758 

Janice Flaagan Departmental Coordinator Information Technology janice.flaagan@seattle.gov 4-0306 

Joyce Ramsey Departmental Coordinator Law joyce.ramsey@seattle.gov 4-8237 

 Departmental Coordinator Legislative   4-5428 

Kristy Hulverson Departmental Coordinator Municipal Court kristina.hulverson@seattle.gov 3-7201 

Pat Hairston Departmental Coordinator Neighborhoods pat.hairston@seattle.gov 4-8875 

Dennis Balcom Departmental Coordinator Parks & Recreation dennis.balcom@seattle.gov 4-0991 

Melissa Beatty Departmental Coordinator SDHR melissa.beatty@seattle.gov 4-7879 

Stacie Bonathan Departmental Coordinator Planning & Development stacie.bonathan@seattle.gov 4-8480 

Marisol de la Vega Departmental Coordinator Police Marisol.diaz@seattle.gov 4-5458 

Lisa Carns Department Coordinator Police Lisa.carns@seattle.gov 4-8838 

Dat Nguyen Departmental Coordinator Public Utilities dat.nguyen@seattle.gov 3-9884 

Nina Melencio Departmental Coordinator Retirement nina.melencio@seattle.gov 3-5105 

Sue Leoppard Departmental Coordinator Seattle Center sue.leoppard@seattle.gov 4-0994 

Jerene Kelley Departmental Coordinator Transportation jerene.kelley@seattle.gov 4-5128 
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